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199403170000
87551

03/17/1994
01:30:34

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKBURN,
JAMES D

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NE

199402090000
44591

02/09/1994
01:44:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE OVERTON,
JENNIFER C

7 3 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:3

199403140000
81601

03/14/1994
12:02:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CIESLA, PAUL
M

12 65 Book:12 Pg:65

199405040001
45891

05/04/1994
02:52:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GILL,
ADRIANE

17 111 Lot#:11
Book:17
Pg:111

199406070001
82601

06/07/1994
10:54:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
LINDA G

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199409020002
71321

09/02/1994
10:16:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GIAMBRONE,
LINDA W

13 69 Lot#:15
Book:13 Pg:69


