Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1994;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403170000 87551	03/17/1994 01:30:34	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACKBURN, JAMES D						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NE
199402090000 44591	02/09/1994 01:44:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OVERTON, JENNIFER C			7	3		Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:3
199403140000 81601	03/14/1994 12:02:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CIESLA, PAUL M			12	65		Book:12 Pg:65
199405040001 45891	05/04/1994 02:52:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILL, ADRIANE			17	111		Lot#:11 Book:17 Pg:111
199406070001 82601	06/07/1994 10:54:32	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, LINDA G						Sec:01 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199409020002 71321	09/02/1994 10:16:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIAMBRONE, LINDA W			13	69		Lot#:15 Book:13 Pg:69